
Name Email Phone

Allison Phillips aphillips@arcolaschools.com 217-268-4962

Amanda Brewer amanda.brewer@douglascountyil.com217-253-4432

Amanda Brinkerhoff ceadamandab@consolidated.net 348-8651

Arthur Police Dept. police@arthur-il.gov 217-543-3141

Brian Moody brian.moody@tuscola.org 217-253-2112 or cell-217-369-0940

Carolina Cantieri ceadcarolinac@mycci.net 217-258-6137

Christ Strohl cstrohl@lakelandcollege.edu 217-238-8383

David Porter presseditor1@gmail.com

Dr. Tom Mulligan tmulligan@arcolaschools.com 217-268-4963

Jani Merryman jmerryman@lakelandcollege.edu 217-235-2222

Jason Pantier jason.pantier@douglascountyil.com 217-253-4432

Jason Wallace wallacej@tuscola.k12.il.us 217-253-2712

Josh Blackwell josh.blackwell@douglascountyil.com 217-253-2913

Kate Watson kate.watson@douglascountyil.com 217-253-5471

Kaycie Sanders kaycies@colescouncilonaging.org 217-639-5150

Kristin Davis ceadkristind@consolidated.net 217-258-6137

Kyle Sims ksims66398@lakelandcollege.edu 217-238-8223

Lauren Christina lchristina@risedoco.com 217-253-4731

Liesl Wingert lwingert68@siumed.edu 618-967-0151

Linda Scribner lscribner63@gmail.com

Megan Irizarry megan.irizarry@douglascountyil.com 217-253-4432

Melissa Parker ceadmelissap@consolidated.net 217-235-1303

Michelle Eaton ceadmichellee@consolidated.net 217-258-6137

Nancy Phillips ceadnancyp@consolidated.net 217-258-6018

Olivia Bowen ceadoliviab@mycci.net 217-258-6137

Patti Hicks pattih@colescouncilonaging.org 217-639-5150

Sara Flier-Ruholl sruholl@onehopeunited.org 217-294-6727

Shawn Dow shawndow@rocketmail.com

Stacy Welch skwelch04@gmail.com

Summer Phillips summer.phillips@douglascountyil.com217-253-4137

Villa Grove Police Dept. villagrovepolice@yahoo.com 217-832-2511

Justin Price jprice@ccrpc.org 217-328-3313

Ted Wiggin tedwiggin1@gmail.com

Amanda Barbee amanda.barbee@douglascountyil.com

Josh Taylor-Johnson  jtaylor-johnson@ccrpc.org 217-278-9610

Janna Overstreet ceadjannao@mycci.net 



Affiliation

Local School System (Arcola Guidance Counselor)

Government (Probation)

SUD Treatment

Law Enforcement

Government-Employment Opportunities/ Fire Chief

SUD Prevention Provider

Institution of Higher Learning

Media (Tuscola Review)

Local School System (Arcola Superintendent)

Institution of Higher Learning

Government (Probation)

Local School System (North Ward Principal)

Law Enforcement (Sheriff)

Elected Official (Douglas Co States Attorney)

Transportation (Program Manager)

SUD Prevention Provider

Institution of Higher Learning

Community Health/Mental Health Provider

Institution of Higher Learning (SIU School of Medicine-Rural Health Project Coordinator)

Government (Probation)

SUD Treatment Provider

SUD Prevention Provider

Family Support

SUD Prevention Provider

Community Organization (Exec. Dir. for Lifespan Center)

Community Organization

Community Health/SUD Prevention Provider

Law Enforcement

Community Organization

victims advocate st atty office

Workforce Development


